Grade 3 English Homework — Unit 32 Name:
MY TARGET: MONDAY: Word BUlIdlng Choose 5 words from your spelling list and build other words.

b . Here are some things you can choose fo do with your spelling word. Find a:
oys Spelhng Word prefixes suffixes pasttense presenttense future tense plural
toys compound word contraction homophone

enjoy
join
coin
soll

oll
noise
point
annoy
voice
moist
choice
appear
cleared

VOI . :
avoid TUESDAY: AlphObehCOl Order Pput the last 10 of your spelling words in alphabetical order
oyster ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXY?IZ

toilet
career
ceredl|

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

WEDNESDAY: Senfences wiite 3 compound sentences using some of your spelling words. Use words like: and, or, but, so...

THURSDAY: Word Search useas many spelling words as you can to make a wordsearch. Have someone solve it.

Have you done these other
homework tasks for this
week?

O That Quiz
O Mathletics
OO0O0 Home Reading

O Library Borrowing (Mon)
Other things to do this week:

Looking for something else to do? Try these OPTIONAL online homework activities:
1. Make a puzzle with your spelling words using puzzlemaker.discoveryeducation.com

2. Create some interesting senfences using magneticpoetry.com

3. Practice some Maths and English using eduplace.com/kids/mw/

4. Play some games at coolmath4kids.com



